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Spanish Vocab. Crossword
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Across

1. a place to buy shoes

2. blocks sun from

eyes

5. another word for art

10. color of pee

12. girls fashion bag
14. goes on ring finger

17. goes on a suit
18. warms your hand up

19. your own area and
privacy

20. goes around wrist
and tells time

Down

3. opposite of
boyfriend

4. a place where
clothes stay

6. hold money

7. a shelf to hold
books

8. goes around neck
9. smells good

11.
13.
15.

16.

color of tomatoes
fashion on the ear
oppisite of girlfriend
color of darkness



